
First Name Last Name Agency Email

Ruth Adeola R Adams Cowley Shock Trauma Center radeola@umm.edu

Ginger Barnes Charles County Department of Emergency Medical Services barnesg@charlescountymd.gov

Keith Benfer Westminster Police Department kbenfer@westgov.com

Jim Brown Maryland Institute for Emergency Medical Services Systems (MIEMSS) jbrown@miemss.org

Cynthia Burch National Study Center for Trauma & EMS cburch@som.umaryland.edu

Michael Butler St. Mary's County Sheriff's Office mike.butler@stmarysmd.com

Lisa Carter Joint Base Andrews lisa.carter@afncr.af.mil

Lauren Clevenger Department of Health and Mental Hygiene lauren.clevenger@maryland.gov

Teresa Ann Crisman Prince George's County Fire/EMS Department tacrisman@co.pg.md.us

Emilie Crown Montgomery County Fire & Rescue emilie.crown@montgomerycountymd.gov

Joyce Dantzler Maryland Department of Health and Mental Hygiene joyce.dantzler@maryland.gov

Amanda Davani Johns Hopkins adavani@jhsph.edu

Lauren Davis Johns Hopkins Childrens Center ldavis87@jhmi.edu

Bruce DeGrange Frederick Police Department bdegrange@frederickmdpolice.org

Hussan Dilshad Montgomery County Government hussain.dilshad@montgomerycountymd.gov

John Durham Montgomery County Sheriff's Office John.Durham@montgomerycountymd.gov

Kelley Hagen Maryland National Capital Park Police Kelley.Hagen@MNCParkPolice.org

Eric Hammack Anne Arundel County Fire Department fdham921@aacounty.org

Stephanie Hancock National Highway Traffic Safety Administration stephanie.hancock@dot.gov

Nirmala Harry Maryland Motor Vehicle Administration nharry1@mdot.state.md.us

Dave Higgins Charles County Department of Emergency Medical Services higginsD@charlescountymd.gov

Breck Jeffers Federal Highway Administration - DelMar Division, Maryland Office breck.jeffers@dot.gov

Tim Kerns National Study Center for Trauma & EMS tkerns@som.umaryland.edu

Diane Lee Garrett County Health Department diane.lee@maryland.gov

David Lewis Odenton Volunteer Fire Company dlewis533@comcast.net

Cindy Marucci-Bosley Carroll County Health Department cindy.bosley@maryland.gov

Kevin Meyer St. Mary's County Sheriff's Office kevin.meyer@stmarysmd.com

Felecia Murphy Maryland State Highway Administration fmurphy@sha.state.md.us

Michael O'Connell Anne Arundel County Fire Department fdoconn@aacounty.org

Susanne Ogaitis-Jones Maryland Institute for Emergency Medical Services Systems (MIEMSS) sogaitisjones@miemss.org

Shaneka Owens Maryland State Highway Administration sowens3@sha.state.md.us

Richard Pain National Academy of Sciences rpain@verizon.net
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Pete Piringer City of Laurel ppiringer@laurel.md.us

John Rotz Maryland State Highway Administration jrotz@sha.state.md.us

Nanette Schieke Maryland Motor Vehicle Administration nschieke@mdot.state.md.us

Ron Siarnicki National Fallen Firefighters Foundation rsiarnicki@firehero.org

J.J. Silk Baltimore County Police Department jsilk@baltimorecountymd.gov

Candice Smith Princess Anne Police Department candice@princessannepolice.com

Cynthia Spriggs Baltimore County Police Department cspriggs@baltimorecountymd.gov

Kacie Strong Frederick Police Department kkeesecker@frederickmdpolice.org

Darlisa Thomas Maryland State Highway Administration dthomas13@sha.state.md.us

David Trevino Easton Police Department dtrevino@town-eastonmd.com

Jeannie Vogel Carroll County Health Department jeannie.vogel@maryland.gov

William Watters St. Mary's County Sheriff's Office william.watters@stmarysmd.com

Neil White Howard County Police Department nwhite@howardcountymd.gov

Cynthia Wright Johnson Maryland Institute for Emergency Medical Services Systems (MIEMSS) cwright@miemss.org
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